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Description: Black Annealed Tie Wire 
 
Application: Available in 3-1/2 pound coils. Each coil is one 
continuous 16 gauge wire. Uniformed tension and tolerance. 
No tangles, cross-overs or tight spots. Soft and flexible. 

      
             Status: Active 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

For further technical information, please contact us. 
 

   Ebinger Manufacturing Co                                                                        Hours: 8AM-5PM EST 
   7869 Kensington Ct.                                                                                   Monday-Friday 
   Brighton, MI 48116                                                                                    Phone (248)486-8880 
                                                                                                                          Fax (248)486-8080 
                                                                                                                          emc48116@hotmail.com 

NAED# Part# 
 

Descripti
on 

Gauge Diam. 
 

FT/Lb. Barcode# Weight 

 
07705 

 
W16BA-8 

 
3-1/2LB 
Coil 

 
16 

 
0.062 

 
96 

 
718205007051 

 
3.41 LBS 


